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CAMPIONE UNIVELA

Results of Raceboard Master Worlds 2022 - Class Raceboard Open

Rank

1 Em

Hr 1

r H

Ly

17 1

Sail n°

SVK1

CZE 110

ARG 355

FRA 2

ESP 188

FIN 50

GER 19

BEL 13

GER 318

GER 884

CZE 113

ESP 91

ESP 410

CZE 31

ESP 64

POL 1010

BEL 10

Crew

Patrik Pollak

Radim KamenskY

Fernando Consorte

Eric Belot

Alexander Diaz

Kai Manisto

Bernd Neumann

Jan De muyer

Josef Stied|

Hubertus Tesdorpf

Pavel Kamensky

Rafael ros Pardo

Antonio Rodriguez

JiRi KrAl

Jose manuel Elduayen

Wojciech Melzacki

Patric Roelandts

Circolo/club

Tot.

12,00

27,00

48,00

57,00

62,00

107,00

101,00

102,00

132,00

145,00

147,00

162,00

162,00

169,00

168,00

186,00

208,00

Net.

10,00

24,00

32,00

46,00

54,00

73,00

80,00

83,00

112,00

120,00

123,00

130,00

141,00

146,00

148,00

157,00

166,00

Day 1

R.1

15

10

13

11

21

18

20

23

Day 1

R.2

3)

21

Day 1

R.3

(11)

(8)

15

22

10

13

16

12

26

14

Day 1

R.4

4

(19)

(21)

(23)

(20)

26

Day 2

R.5

(34)

11

(32)

15

13

17

Day 2

(2)

12

18

11

16

10

17

14

26

Day 2

R.7

DNF
(42)

Day 2

R.8

11

16

22

15

20

18

13

Day 4

R.9

(20)

(21)

12

(25)

13

11

17

10

15

20

Day 4

R.11

(16)

8

11

21

(24)

17

14

(29)

12
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Rank Sail n°

18 mm POL301
19 E= ESP101
20 ™ GEr410
21 BN FrRA20222
22 ™ GRr172
23 ™ GER466
24 ™ GER201
25 bm CZE19
26 mm POL299
SVK 26
Sul 30

CZE 45

1 r ok

GER 605

w
=]

-
-

FRA 373-1217

ESP 10

B P

AUS 1977

34 B0 BELT73

w
G

GER 147

36 ™ GER 60O

Crew Circolo/club

Grzegorz Pinkowski

Joaquim Figueras

Torsten Olek

Guillaume Gaudard

Michael Haupt

Lars Deiterding

Heiner Homrighausen

Pavel HrubY

Dariusz Stanistawski

Milan Duchnovsky

Yves Schoenberger

Petr VrAna

Armin Reulein

Morgane Dubois

Luis camacho Lopez

Steve Newman

Ben Willems

Rainer Becker

Katja Deutscher

198,00

207,00

226,00

219,00

229,00

234,00

240,00

260,00

260,00

276,00

288,00

319,00

327,00

324,00

334,00

344,00

345,00

358,00

391,00

Net.

169,00

172,00

188,00

192,00

198,00

202,00

208,00

229,00

229,00

245,00

252,00

284,00

285,00

289,00

301,00

302,00

303,00

323,00

353,00

Day 1

R.1

12

19

28

26

17

14

16

22

25

27

24

32

NSC
(42)

30

(33)

29

DNF
42)

31

35

Day1

R.2

20

22

28

26

23

24

31

29

DNF
42

34

Day 1

R.3

27

23

17

24

(32)

30

19

29

21

28

20

18

34

25

31

DNF
42

33

36

Day 1

R.4

28

16

22

30

24

27

(36)

25

29

32

37

33

34

Day 2

R.5

12

33

30

DNF
(42)

35

Day 2

R.6

19

13

21

27)

20

24

13

25

22

(31)

23

34

30

32

28

29

33

35

Day 2

R.7

(32)

(31)

Day 2

R.8

(29)

25

12

14

23

24

21

17

19

26

30

33

31

27

32

35

28

34

36

Day 4

R.9

8

26

25

21

23

22

24

30

31

29

34

28

32

33

(35)

36

Day 4

R.10

19

24

16

(31)

27

22

14

18

29

30

34

(35)

32

26

33

(38)

Day 4

13

(35)

10

20

31

22

19

25

26

18

28

15

30

27

33

23

32

34

38
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Dayl Dayl Dayl Dayl Day2 Day2 Day2 Day2 Dayd Day4 Day4d

Rank Sail n° Crew Circolo/club Tot. Net. R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 R.5 R.6 R.7 R.8 R.9 R.10 R.11
37 M@ Gereao Ingard Borgel - 39400 357,00 34 35 35 35 3 (37 36 37 37 36 36
3 I ma318 Manuel Ceccarell - 42700 38500 DN 36 37 39 DNFo3  DNS 55 55 5 gy

(42) 42 42

: h DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
39 I 1TA363 Angelo Ciarafoni - 442,00 400,00 42) a2 2 2 2 38 37 39 39 40 39
. DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
40 BN FrRA283 Mellou Mathieu - 445,00 403,00 @2) a2 38 38 » » 38 40 2 39 2
a1 T FrA 224 Lucas REqgis R 462,00 420,00 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

(42) 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
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